6:30-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

preschool paily
scheduie

Drop off in Toddler Classroom

Preschool Classroom-Morning Centers

Outside (Weather Permitting)/Morning Centers
Morning Snack

Bathroom Break

Morning Music and Motor Activity

Circle Time

Enrichment Centers

Outside (Weather Permitting)/Gross Motor Activity
Lunch/Bathroom Break

Quiet/Nap Time

Bathroom Break/PM Snack

Afternoon Story Time/Circle Time

Outside (Weather Permitting)/Motor Activity
Afternoon Centers

Outside/Centers/Dismissal
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