

Preschool Daily schedule



6:30-7:00	Drop off in Toddler Classroom
7:00-8:00	Preschool Classroom-Morning Centers
8:00-9:30	Outside (Weather Permitting)/Morning Centers
9:30-9:45	Morning Snack
9:45-10:00	Bathroom Break
10:00-10:15	Morning Music and Motor Activity
10:15-10:30	Circle Time
10:30-11:15	Enrichment Centers
11:15-12:00	Outside (Weather Permitting)/Gross Motor Activity
12:00-12:30	Lunch/Bathroom Break
12:30-3:00	Quiet/Nap Time
3:00-3:30	Bathroom Break/PM Snack
3:30-3:45	Afternoon Story Time/Circle Time
3:45-4:30	Outside (Weather Permitting)/Motor Activity
4:30-5:30	Afternoon Centers
5:30-6:30	Outside/Centers/Dismissal